
~ Form for filing Rate Schedules For Clay County 
Community, Town 

P.S.C. NO. 2 

Original SHEET NO. 

North Manchester Water Assoc. CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

Original SHEET NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Rates 
5/8 11 X 3/4 11 Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons $9.10 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons 2.85 per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.60 per 1,000 II 

Next 15,000 Gallons 2.30 per 1,000 II 

Over 25,000 Gallons 1. 85 per 1,000 II 

111 Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 17.65 Minimum Bill 
Next 5,000 II 2.60 per 1,000 Gallons 

e Next 15,000 II 

Over 25,000 II 

2.30 per 1,000 11 

1.85 per 1,000 11 

211 Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 42.15 Minimum Bill 
Next 10,000 II 2.30 per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 25,000 II 1.85 per 1,000 11 

or City 

1 

1 

1 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

Rates based on monthly consumption 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiS;!ON 

OF 1-\ENTUCKv' 
t:FFECiiVE 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills, if not pa · jb• 11 
of month. 

Meter deposit of $ 35.00 required of tenants, 
refundable. 

' , 

DATE OF ISSUE September 25, 1989 

~ISSUED BY ,; 

DATE EFFECTIVE October 21, 1989 

TITLE Secretary 
.., ~Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No. 89-084 dated September 21, 1989 

Kentucky~p 

~; 

~ 


